Precision
Meets
Simplicity
One Platform Many Possibilities
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.com
Visit Us
Get Expert Advice

design, the series features a standard housing dimension of only 70×40×45mm, achieving a balance
between laboratory-grade precision and industrial-grade reliability through its compact structure.As a
general-purpose laser light source, this series supports three operating modes: continuous wave
output, analog modulation, and digital modulation, which adapts to diverse application requirements
from static spectral analysis to dynamic light control.
Features:
• Wide wavelength coverage and rich model options
• Balance between structural design, precision and reliability
• Flexible working mode adaptability
• Ultra-high stability laser output
Specifications
Common Parameter Specification Table
Parameter ValueParameter Item
VLFL-LS-405 70×40×45mm 3μm 80mW 405nm
VLFL-LS-450 70×40×45mm 3.5μm 25mW 450nm
VLFL-LS-488 70×40×45mm 3.5μm 25mW 488nm
VLFL-LS-505 70×40×45mm 3.5μm 35mW 505nm
VLFL-LS-520 70×40×45mm 3.5μm 40mW 520nm
VLFL-LS-638 70×40×45mm 4μm 100mW 638nm
VLFL-LS-660 70×40×45mm 4μm 40mW 660nm
VLFL-LS-685 70×40×45mm 4μm 20mW 685nm
VLFL-LS-785 70×40×45mm 5μm 75mW 785nm
VLFL-LS-808 70×40×45mm 5μm 40mW 808nm
VLFL-LS-830 70×40×45mm 5μm 70mW 830nm
VLFL-LS-850 70×40×45mm 5μm 70mW 850nm
VLFL-LS-905 70×40×45mm 5μm 70mW 905nm
VLFL-LS-940 70×40×45mm 5μm 70mW 940nm
VLFL-LS-980 70×40×45mm 6μm 8mW 980nm
2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice
+65 8099 5547
Visit Us